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ROHS EPN

x4 U B2

Zo| 5m Zo] (21Xl 196.8504 inch
== 143 g

2=

B2z -40°C...80 °C IS 2L -40°C...80 °C
MR 2= -20°C...60 °C

HANE AL ES

RoHS &4~ ALEN =5

REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 67cf1078-beca-4687-860b-dc475a6ec24a
EE

HUYE B IEC 61754-20
Ut FF
HUEH & IEC 61754-20

GOF, HE|Z =, OM1

2.7 dB/km, 850 nmOi| A, <
0.5 dB/km, 1300 nmOi|AM

FNTTEN| <0.4dB HEAL 42 2) 230dB
= 200 MHz*km, 850

nmO{|A{, 500 MHz*km,

1300 nmOflAf
FAI0IE A=
oo =H 6 mm Q| m| A4t a3
ME elm] PUR 7llol& lolotR =7 Eeiaatel
1X o)1= 245.00 pm Fo =4A 62.5 ym
AlolZ 2l 7 A= X xHE
FA ARE Y, giE 77 mm A RS ek, § ol 25 mm
TEE F7] 100,000
21, %
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Eei1, =

Egaz=s LC-Duplex, IP20, &8 HH,
ZM, £, EctAE,
H| Xt

£8a

Zp 0 2= LC-Duplex, IP20, &8 HX, Zg1 x5 LC-Duplex, IP20, &8 HH,
ZM, £33, EatAE, ZM, £33, EatAE,
H| X}t H| X}

=5

ETIM 6.0 EC002607 ETIM 7.0 EC002607

ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607

ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 9.0 27-06-10-03

ECLASS 9.1 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 10.0 27-06-10-03

ECLASS 11.0 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 12.0 27-06-10-03

ECLASS 13.0 27-06-10-03 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03

ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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LHEH ATHE AMERH 951 =HA 2 vo/v2 Mgt
HMELLICE SlimFixe W& AXLHE S 2ot L]
x| LS E ot -|-r°*°'|-—|EF SF STE AE5IH
EA==! Df9‘|°| 7403}5 42 AX|7t 7tsELICH
’c‘i’é.*:

« ostz Al A

. ':FE' S8 Vo/v2
. AXILAE S& Fok S0l Hetst QIS E oA
. Exﬂ CHHXO| 16.0mm2ECt 2 o= 70|2 Ej0|2
ps o
o 2I=E| MultiCard &@Al2| Ot
Uat =F Mlo|E
8 VT SF 5/21 MC NE WS VO X
FEHS 1689470001 SlimFix, ZI=E| % #|0|& Ot74, 4.8-7.4 mm, 21 x 7.4 mm, EM
GTIN (EAN) 4008190872571
=¥ 160 ST
8 VT SF 6/21 MC NE WS VO H A
FEHE 1730560001 SlimFix, ZI=E{ & #|0|&2 0}, 5.8-7.8 mm, 21 x 8.4 mm, 1M
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2 160 ST
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